
Karns City Boys Basketball Schedule

1 Fri. Jan. 8 Moniteau Home 6:00 PM
2 Sat. Jan. 9 Clarion Away 6:00 PM
3 Tues. Jan. 12 DCC Away 6:00 PM
4 Thurs. Jan. 14 DuBois Home 6:00 PM
5 Sat. Jan. 16 Redbank Away 1:00 PM
6 Tues. Jan. 19 Brockway Home 6:00 PM
7 Fri. Jan. 22 ACV Away 6:00 PM
8 Sat. Jan. 23 CL Home 5:00 PM
9 Tues. Jan. 26 North ClarionHome 7:00 PM

10 Fri. Jan. 29 Union Away 6:00 PM
11 Mon. Feb. 1 Venango CatholicAway 6:00 PM
12 Wed. Feb. 3 Keystone Home 6:00 PM
13 Fri. Feb. 5 Cranberry Away 6:00 PM
14 Tues. Feb. 9 Redbank Home 6:00 PM
15 Thurs. Feb. 11 Clarion Home 6:00 PM
16 Mon. Feb. 15 Brookville Away 6:00 PM
17 Wed. Feb. 17 Moniteau Away 6:00 PM
18 Fri. Feb. 19 Brockway Away 6:00 PM
19 Mon. Feb. 22 ACV Home 6:00 PM
20 Wed. Feb. 24 Union Home 6:00 PM
21 Fri. Feb. 26 Forest Home 6:00 PM
22 Tues. March 2 Keystone Away 6:00 PM


